rcam No. 240-DEED-ESTOPPEL (In Iley of Investoring	46627 2	TOPPEL DEED	- Vol	mart ha		
THIS INDENTURE between	FELONE	LIA BELEN	O-GANDIA			
hereinafter called the first party, and	FN REALTY	SERVICES.	INC. a C	alifornia	Corn	oration.
hereinalter called the second party; W					Trus	
Whereas, the title to the real pr	operty hereinafte	r described is v	vested in fee sim			
the lien of a mortgage or trust deed re- volume No. $M=92$ at page 30. (state which), reference to said record or trust deed are now owned by the sa- the sum of \$, the same manufate foreclosure, and whereas the accept an absolute deed of conveyance and the second party does now accede NOW, THEREFORE, for the and indebtedness secured by said mo- list party), the first party does here and assigns, all of the following descri- Oregon, to-wit:	(98thereof c is hereby being m cond party, on w me being now in the first party, be e of said propert to said request. consideration he tigage of trust d by grant, bargain	r as fee/file/in nade, and the n which notes an default and sai ing unable to r y in satisfactio reinafter stated sed and the su h, sell and conv	strument/micro otes and indebted d indebtedness id mortgage or pay the same, he n of the indebte d (which includ mrender thereof vey unto the sec	film/reception N edness secured b there is now ow trust deed being as requested the edness secured b des the cancellati marked "Paid cond party, his	to, 55 y said ying an now s second y said ion of in Ful heirs, s	7.0.7 mortgage ad unpaid subject to l party to mortgage the notes II' to the successors

Angle of stand stand

Lot 55, Block 29, Tract No. 1113, OREGON SHORES UNIT #2, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon. 化学生 化成体不可能使用 invition for the 合物的自己的 计通知问题

 $\{\xi_{i}\}_{i\in \mathbb{N}}$

CODE 118 MAP 3507-17CB TL 4500

11.07

Dated 10 to 10 to

lonning, if her carried all respondent names of the system for the set of the set of the source of the house of the house of the system of the set of the source of the set of t - SIM MULMERS WHENEDS IN INCLOSED FOR THE PROPERTY SECTOR OF T

tasally to rerection by a first with the

the second to the second se thind since the superior program a **con**tained in dialog in the start, the investore start that the tout be made by an out nearest that the connect of technics the anter the anter the second second second second

is the contact and the instruction, of isometers and and outer that for the contact is

t	oże	th	er i P	vith	i all	of	the	tenen	cents,	hered	litam	ents a	nd a	appur	tenan	ices	thereunt	o belo	nging	or in	anyı	wise	appertai	11-
ü	n! :	-	-	برد ملع	4.4	1			作品的	21.7 20	43212	Shan k	1004	SSI	1111	건전문	신하지 않는 것			1999 - 1999 1999 - 1999 - 1999	4 (M) (M)			:
2					1.1.1	12 ()	1.35	111 H C	Actes	statio	ri tisi	CONTI	NUED	ON REV	ERSE SI	DE)				$\sim 10^{-5}$				

PELONELIA A. BELENOTGANDIA		
ParO. Box: 1922 canb of caloretto call in	Child Decome Sectors	STATE OF OREGON,
Linue, HI 0.96766 a con su su se la brajero en a	ARE REPORT CONDERSE	County of
CANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		Certily that the within instrument
FN. REALTY SERVICES, INCUMO A MORTAN		was received for record on the day
222 East Huntington Dr. Second Flo		of, 19, et
Monrovia, California 91016	pr.	biclockM., and recorded
		in book/reel/volume No on
Afire recording return to: (1) - (1)		page or as fee/file/instru-
Robert Perla	RECORDER'S USE	ment/microlilm/reception No.
1922 Stradella Road		Record of Deeds of said county.
Los Angeles, Calif. 90077		Witness my hand and seal of
NAME: ADDRESS, ZIP	1883년 1976년 1877년 18	County alfixed.
		County anixed.
Until a change is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following address.	ALL REPORTS AND	警察院警察中央中央 自己 化二十二烯酸 化化合金
FN REALTY SERVICES, INC.	og geleg telseletere	NAME
222 East Huntington De Second Flo	pr ation could be	「「「「「「「」」」」、「「「」」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「
Monrovia, California 91016		By Deputy
Attention: Legar Department	1.8月2月1日日	
		анан аланда улуунун улуунун улуунун алан улууну талар талар талар талар талар болоонун канан канан канан канан Алан жанан канан канан канан канан канан канан кананда, канан канан канан канан канан канан канан канан канан к Алан канан канан канан канан канан канан канандар

sicreneror: Catago Dons Finent

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto said second party, his heirs, successors and assigns forever. And the first party, for himself and his heiri and legal representatives, does covenant to and with the second party, his heirs, successors and assigns, that the first party is lawfully seized in fee simple of said property, free and clear of incumbrances except said mortgage or trust deed and further except

187

ŊŢŦĸĊġĿŢŊŎĬĔĿŎĬĬŶĬĊġĿŗĸĿŲŎŎĨŶĬŶĿĊĸĸĸŢĊĬŶĬŎŹĿĿĿĸĸĸĸĸĸ

that the first party will warrant and forever defend the above granted premises, and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, other than the liens above expressly excepted; that this deed is intended as a conveyance, absolute in legal effect as well as in form, of the title to seid premises to the second party and all redemption rights which the first party may have therein, and not as a mortgage, trust deed or security of any kind; that possession of said premises hereby is surrendered and delivered to said second party; that in executing this deed the first party is not acting under any misapprehension as to the effect thereof or under any duress, undur influence, or misrepresentation by the second party, or second party's representatives, agents or attorneys; that this deed is not given as a preference over other creditors of the lirst party and that at this time there is no person, contartnership or corporation, other than the second party, interested in said premises directly or indirectly, in any manner whatsoever, except as aforesaid.

The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $\$_{1.00}$. Difference: The actual consideration consists of or includes other property of value given or promised which is part of the consideration (indicate which).

In construing this instrument, it is understood and agreed that the first party as well as the second party may be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural; that the singular pronoun means and includes the plural, the masculine, the feminine and the neuter and that, generally, all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the first party above named has executed this instrument; if first party is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed hereto and its corporate seal affixed by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors.

Dated 12-12, 19.53.	Felonelia Belenne Gandia
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND	VIEWNERS Senter recenter
USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE	
PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.	
an a	
in the second structure and second structure in the second structure is the second structure of the second structure st	
- 1997년 23일 - 2019년 23일 - 2019년 23일 - 22일 - 2 1997년 23일 - 22일 - 22 1997년 23일 - 22일 - 22	상태 전체가 관계 전체 방법에 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것이다. 이 가지 않는 것 같은 것이 가지 않는 것이다. 이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이다. 이 가지 않는 것이다. 이 가지 않는 것이 같은 것이다. 이 가지 않는 것이 같은 것이다. 이 가지 않는 것이 같은 것이다. 이 가
STATE OF HAWAII,	
County of Kanar	
[16] 경영 전 전 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	·황화에 참조 美용성적이다. 그는 것은 것은 것은 것이다. 이상에 제시되었다. 같은 것, 사람은 것, 강성 사람들이 같은 것이다. 이상에 가지 않는 것이다.
In The D	
On this day of the	A. D. 19 <u>93</u> , before me personally appeared Belano-Goman
Jon lin	Belono- Gondia
the second secon	ax 20110 - y name
la na la serie de la serie de la serie de la serie de la serie de la serie de la serie de la serie de la serie de la serie de la Serie de la serie de la ser	
to me proven to be the person described in and who	recuted the foregoing instrument and acknowledged
that executed the same as	free act and deed.
[문화 중 가 못 수 없는 것 같은 것 같	Miller M
My commission expires Aug. 8, 1997	Madda I Jorn
	Notary Public, Fifth Judicial Circuit,
	State of Hawaii
	같은 사회에 가장 사람이 가락했다. 이번 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이다. 같은 것은 사람은 것은 사람은 것은 것이 가지 않는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이다.
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	그렇게 같은 물건을 통해 주말했다. 이렇게 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이다. 같은 특별한 물건을 많은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것
iled for record at request ofAspen Title Go	the <u>Arh</u> day
if Jan A.D., 19 at 10:46	o'clock A. M., and duly recorded in Vol M9A
of Deeds	on Page
	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
PE \$35.00	By Dauline Maulenslore